
Portage Township YMCA 
3100 Willowcreek Rd., Portage, IN 46368 

(219) 762-9622 

ymcaofportage.org 

FACILITY 
ACCESS 

24-hours 
per day 

7-days 
per week 

4-MONTHS 
 FOR ONLY*   

 
$79  Teen (14-23) 
$99  Adult (24-61) 
$139 Couple 
$169 Household 
$79  Senior (62+) 
$119 Senior Couple 

 
 
 

Every Friday 
in NOVEMBER 

11.5.2021 
11.12.2021 
11.19.2021 
11.26.2021 

*Restrictions Apply. Black Friday Savings may not be combined with any other offer or discount. Joiner & other fees waived. No cash value. Void where prohibited. Only valid at the Portage Township YMCA. Valid 

only on new memberships. Black Friday Specials must be redeemed no later than January 31, 2022 and are valid for 4-months from redemption date. No exceptions. No refunds or account credits given for any 

reason.  All fees due at time of purchase. Regular rates apply after 4-month promotional period. No contracts. May cancel at any time. Payment method must be on file at time of membership activation. 

24/7 Facility Access: one-time $25 per person in addition to membership dues. Must be at least 18 years of age or older for 24/7 Facility Access. Replacement Key Fobs for 24/7 Facility Access are $25 each.   

Float Pod by appointment only. $30/hour for YMCA members, $50/hour for non-YMCA members. **Limit one $20 Y Bucks per special.  

ROYAL SPA 
CLINICAL 
FLOAT 

POD 




